

**REMIT TO: RESULTS RADIO** 5 Rosemar Circle Parkersburg, WV 26104

Phone: 304-485-4565 Fax: 304-424-6955 Email: sjones@resultsradiowv.com

## **WVNT-AM Order Confirmation**

OrderID: 101268-003

Sponsor: PARKERSBURG AREA LABOR COUNCIL Product: PARKERSBURG AREA LABOR COUNCIL Estimate/PO:

PAC VOTE FOR DEMOCRATS

AccountRep: **CHARLES ROBERTS** BillingCycle: Calendar Month

InvoiceType: **Detail Notarized Affidavit** 10/27/2018 - 11/6/2018 Run Dates:

Items Ordered: 33 Ordered Amount: \$165.00

PARKERSBURG AREA LABOR COUNCIL PO BOX 102 PARKERSBURG, WV 26102

## Scheduled Station(s): WVNT-AM PARKERSBURG AREA LABOR COUNCIL

	Run Dates	Run Weeks	Run Times	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Week Total	Length	Description	Avail Type	Copy ID	Qty	Item Cost	Total Cost
01	10/27/2018 - 11/6/2018	All Weeks	06:00 AM - 07:00 PM	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	21	:30	) Spot		69471	33	5.00	165.00
	Calendar Month Pro	jected Billing:																
	Oct-18		75.00	Nov-18			90.00				Dec-18			0.00		Q4-2018		165.00
	onfirmed Correct: F	Poymont Cur	proptood						end fo		 /NT-A							

Accepted for WVNT-AM

Burbach of WV, LLC, Burbach of DE, LLC, Results Radio, their Affiliates and Radio Stations do not and shall not discriminate, in any manner on the basis of race or gender, respecting their employment or advertising practices.